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MUJERES — Resultado final

Place Name

1
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CAROLINA SETH-SMITH

JANNEKE SMITS

SOFIA TROS DE ILARDUYA GUERENDIAIN
BEATRIZ PINAL GONZALEZ

VIRGINIA BRUNA GARCIA

MAGDALENA BARCELO OLIVER
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Team name ”
CENTRAL DE SUP TEAM 1000
PARRES WATER SPORTS 730
PROTRAINING CANTABRIA -
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA RIAS ALTAS -
EL NINO SURF CENTER 860

CASPE

86

o

730
1000

NOJA

SPAIN 24 Marathon
Total points

SEVEN
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Sug marariions series

HOMBRES — Resultado Final

Place Name

1 MIGUEL MARTORELL VALLESPIR

2 RAMON BLANCO SAINZ ROZAS

3 PEPE OLTRA

3 DODE FLORENT

5 EDUARDO LOPEZ - DORIGA GARCIA
6 AHMET SENOGLU

7 TOMAS SANCHEZ VECINO

8 MIQUEL ROIGE FERRER

8 OLIVIER DARRIEUMERLOU

10 DANIEL PARRES PUERTO

11 JOSE ANTONIO VALERO IMBERNON
12 PABLO ROMERA LLAMAS

13 LEBLOND STEPHANE

14 LEFEVRE SYLVAIN

15 PATRICK LAMARRE

16 SIEGEL FRANCK

17 ANTONIO DE LA ROSA

17 PAULINO J CAYON GONZALEZ

19 NICOLAS ARNEDO

20 CHRISTIAN MOUTSAKOS

21 BERNARD MATHIEU

22 ANDRES RIVERA CESPEDES

23 JAMES VAN DRUNEN

23 DANI ESPINOSA LOPEZ

25 ANDER PEREZ DE UNZUETA PALENZUELA
26 ANTONIO TORMO ORTUNO

27 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CASAL

28 VICTOR MANUEL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ
29 MARC FORASTER SOLER

29 RUBEN SALVADOR MORTE

31 XAVI RIBO GARICANO

31 TXEMA LANDA LECETA

33 KIKO GOBANTES FERNANDEZ

34 AGUS MARANON HERNANDEZ

35 JULIO PEREZ GOMEZ

36 JEAN CLAUDE BLAZQUEZ ULLOA

37

OSCAR LEARTE SOTO

Team name

CENTRAL DE SUP
WINDPARADISE

VIEUX BOUCAU SURF CLUB
NSP EQUIPO INTERNACIONAL
EL NINO SURF CENTER
SEAWALKERS BARCELONA
MOLOKAI SUP CENTER

PARRES WATER SPORTS
KAI IKI SURF

CENTRAL DE SUP TEAM
BOCA SUP

JADE PADDLE 44

TEAM ENDURACE
STAND UP PADDLE PAU
MERIDIANO RAID

SUP CLUB SUANCES
SPS UP SUPING

TOURS PADDLING CLUB
COSTA RICA

MISTRAL

UR RIDERS KIROL KLUBA
NORTHWIND

CLUB DE SURF KAl IKI

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA RIAS ALTAS
SUP CLUB SUANCES

SUP BARCELONA

EL NINO SURF CENTER

SUP BRIGADE BARCELONA

BARRIKA SURF CAMP TEAM
KAIROSCORE

CENTRAL DE SUP TEAM

PARRES WATERSPORTS

POSIDONIA

CENTRAL DE SUP TEAM

S.PEDRO DEL PINATAR

55
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1000

488
730

670
462

610

583

528
500

475

CASPE

67

o

1000

475
500

860

730

528

610

583

555

488

NOJA

SPAIN 24

SPAIN 24 Marathon

Total points
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976
950
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876
860
860
826
800
730
670
610
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583
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555
528
500
488
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